SCOPECOAT.COM • 877.726.7328 SCOPECOAT.COM • 877.726.7328
President’s Letter  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2
About   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   5
Product Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   5
    • Materials
    • Colors
Measuring your Gear  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6-7
    • Scopes

SCOPECOAT® HOLOGRAPHIC & ELECTRONIC
6MM
T H I C KN E S S
3MM
T H I C KN E S S HOLOGRAPHIC / ELECTRONIC SIZE CHART 3MM
Part Number Description     Length Obj. Dia. Size
12HE01BK*    Trijicon RMR, Leupold Delta Point, EOTech MRDS, Burris Fastfire III,  1 .8” 1 .2” 1
          Vortex Razor/Venom/Viper MRDS, CMORE STS  1 .8” 1 .2” 1
12HE02__    Trijicon Compact, EOTech 3X Magnifier, Aimpoint 3X Magnifier 4 .6”” 30mm 2
12HE03__    Aimpoint Micro T-1, H-1, Bushnell TRS-25   2 .4” 1 .6” 3
12HE05__    AIMPOINT Compact M2 & M3    5 .1” 38mm 5
12HE06__    AIMPOINT Compact M4     4 .7” 2 .1” 6
12HE07__    AIMPOINT Compact M4S    4 .7” 2 .1” 7
12HE08__    C-MORE Serendipity & Scout, Trijicon Reflex   5 .35” 24mm 8
12HE09__    C-MORE C-TAC     7 .0” 1 .25” 9
12HE11BK*    EOTech XPS2, XPS3, EXPS2, &EXPS3   3 .5” 2” 11
12HE12BK*    EOTech 511      4 .2” 2” 12
12HE13BK*    EOTech 552, 512, 555, 518 & 558    5 .4” 2” 13
12HE14BK*    EOTech 553, 516, & 556    4 .9” 1 .8” 14
12HE15BK*    EOTech 557 & 517     5 .6” 2 .1” 15
12HE16__    EOTech-XPS & G33 Mag . Combo    7 .6” 2 .2” 16
12HE17__    EOTech XPS & 3X Mag . Combo    8 .1” 2 .2” 17
12HE18__    EOTech 552 & 553 W/3X Magnifier    8 .5” 2 .2” 18
12HE19__    EOTech 557 W/3X Mag . Combo    8 .5” 2 .2” 19
12HE20__    EOTech 557 W/4X Mag . Combo    10 .5” 2 .2” 20
12HE23__    Trijicon ACOG TA-01 (4 x 32)    5 .8” 32mm 23
12HE24__    Trijicon ACOG TA-01 NSN (4 x 32 W/Iron Sights)   5 .8” 32mm 24
12HE25__    Trijicon ACOG TA-01 J-Point (4x32)    5 .8” 32mm 25
12HE27__    Trijicon ACOG TA-02 (4x32) (battery on bottom)   6 .0” 32mm 27
12HE28__    Trijicon ACOG-TA-02 W/RMR    5 .8” 32mm 28
12HE29__    Trijicon ACOG TA-11 (3 .5x35) 3mm    6 .0” 32mm 29
12HE32__    Trijicon ACOG TA-648 (6 x 48)    8 .0” 35mm 32
12HE34BK*    Trijicon SRS (1 x 38)     3 .75” 38mm 34
12HE35__    Trijicon ACOG Reflex 42mm (1 x 42)    5 .0” 42mm 35
12HE36__    Trijicon Tri-Power     5 .25” 30mm 36
12HE37__    Vortex Sparc, Trijicon MRO & Sig Sauer STS-081  3 .8” 25mm 37
12HE38__    EOTech G33 Magnifier & Vortex VMX-3T   3,8” 30mm 38